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Serv. enota 3-delna »Stinard«Zasc. kletkaVel. 3G 1/2

Kategorija: Service unit, 3-piece with PC bowl and bowl guard
Sifra: 101075RIE

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

Service unit 3-part »Standard«, PC container, protective
cage, Size 3, G 1/2, Input pressure max. 16 bar, Control
range 0.5-10 bar

Three-piece service units consisting of a reversible
diaphragm pressure regulator, independent of inlet
pressure,

with self-relieving design, centrifugal separator and
proportional lubricator.

Merjenje pretoka

Navoj

Odtok kondenzata
Ohisje

Posoda

Serija

Tesnilo

Vidna kupola

Min. krmilno obmocje
[bar]

Velikost

Rang filtra [um]

Max. krmilno obmocje
[bar]

DN

Max. vhodni tlak [bar]
Zaslon manometra max.
[bar]

C [mm]

Max. sobna temperatura
[°C]

Max. temperatura medija
[°C]

Manometer @ [mm]

B [mm]

A [mm]

Pretok [I/min]

Tehnicne Specifikacije

At P, = 8 bar, P, = 6 bar
and pressure drop A, =1
bar

G1/2

Semi-automatic

Die-cast zinc /
aluminium, painted silver
Polycarbonate container
with protective cage
Standard

NBR

PA

0.5

3
5

10

15
16

16
55.0
60

60

63
223.4
259.0
3200


mailto:info@podjetje-trg.si
https://www.karcher-trg.si/
https://www.karcher-trg.si/serv.-enota-3-delna-stinard-zasc.-kletkavel.-3g-1/2
https://www.karcher-trg.si/serv.-enota-3-delna-stinard-zasc.-kletkavel.-3g-1/2
https://www.karcher-trg.si/service-unit-3-piece-with-pc-bowl-and-bowl-guard.3

